

---

## PACHET RENOVARI

I.D.: 43757768

---

Data publicarii	22.08.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 451,80 RON - 451,80 RON

---

Descriere: TEAVA PATRATA 40\*30\*2 (M) 1DBTP40302 24.0 7.563 181.51 TUB PVC KG ø 125/4M SN4 (BUC) 2ABPVC125/4 4.0 39.115 156.46 COLIER CU TIJA CU GARNITURA 4 (BUC) 2BECOLIER.4 6.0 4.790 28.74 COT PVC KG ø 125/45 SN4 (BUC) 2ABCOTPVC125/45 4.0 6.388 25.55 TENCUIALA BAUMIT MPI25/40KG 21703 (BUC) 1BFSAC.BA.MPI25 1.0 16.390 16.39 DIBLU PLASTIC 14\*100 TCSO14100 (BUC) 3DDTCSO14100 15.0 0.841 12.61 CT17 2L GRUND DE PROFUNZIME CERESIT (BUC) 3BEGR.CT17.2L 1.0 11.760 11.76 ADEZIV 1KD4 PT LEMN 0.4KG NOVOBOND (BUC) 3CD1KD40.4 1.0 10.080 10.08 SURUB 10\*100 HEX LEMN DIN 571 (SUT) 3DC10100DIN571 0.150 52.133 7.82 SAIBA DIN 125 10 FIER (BUC) 3DB10DIN125 15.0 0.059 0.88

---